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  FOR 2022 10                                                                                     JOURNAL DETAIL 2022 10 TO 2022 10

                                           ORIGINAL    REVISED                                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
                                            APPROP     BUDGET     YTD EXPENDED   MTD EXPENDED   ENCUMBRANCES        BUDGET      USED

4729 YADKINVILLE VFD                      

5954729 YADKINVILLE VFD - EXPENSE          

55610 AD.VAL.FIRE TAX CONTRIB.TO VFD      

5954729 55610  AD.VAL.FIRE TAX CONT         530,000     530,000     530,000.00     132,500.00            .00            .00  100.0%

  2022/10/000154 04/08/2022 API      132,500.00 VND 000197 VCH208050   YADKINVILLE VFD      FY 2022 FUNDING                  106138
  2022/10/000154 04/08/2022 COL     -132,500.00 REF 000197                                 FY 2022 FUNDING

     TOTAL AD.VAL.FIRE TAX CONTRIB.TO       530,000     530,000     530,000.00     132,500.00            .00            .00  100.0%

55611 SALES TAX CONTRIB.TO VFD            

5954729 55611  SALES TAX CONTRIB.TO               0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL SALES TAX CONTRIB.TO VFD               0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

55612 EQUIPMENT TESTING                   

5954729 55612  EQUIPMENT TESTING                  0       5,210            .00            .00            .00       5,210.00     .0%

  2022/10/000385 04/29/2022 BUA          210.00 REF FT                                     LADDER AND HOSE TESTING

     TOTAL EQUIPMENT TESTING                      0       5,210            .00            .00            .00       5,210.00     .0%

     TOTAL YADKINVILLE VFD - EXPENSE        530,000     535,210     530,000.00     132,500.00            .00       5,210.00   99.0%

     TOTAL YADKINVILLE VFD                  530,000     535,210     530,000.00     132,500.00            .00       5,210.00   99.0%

                        TOTAL EXPENSES      530,000     535,210     530,000.00     132,500.00            .00       5,210.00

                           GRAND TOTAL      530,000     535,210     530,000.00     132,500.00            .00       5,210.00   99.0%

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Brittany Allen **                                          

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PbzT18Z%2BExvPJ%2B04ryO2i%2FAO2ZvkXj3shXQ274rsmALwVmq35k3LlQs3yFd6QJzh
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D3bA5KnGWgTweXTVLB60mry%2FWiD1Xgg2xJRaojQQTwu2xxPf94aGuLwlrCwcCBAw
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZMJnGUqSb2k4d7C7xwxbQIPx%2FyJXHUOM2tSXEAi6uZaol0R4KbFjB2knIoF43uWx
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=E61pS1t%2BmgkFtqOp%2FDMEOsQmw0BP%2BjJG99Y9HurFTEkXBVK6WH%2BSvh950RU09%2BiU
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1JRGB1MLCAnG27NcPDLp3x3zN%2BTRZxasQ4l86n2ij%2FyDyEGiSLriszVR%2FZSw4Jki
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NKOr1c5k3zdqfo%2BRcX53SimwvsHSLQgx8Y45h4N186kUR1rzz0UU5xJjN5BKVGt1
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  FOR 2022 11                                                                                     JOURNAL DETAIL 2022 11 TO 2022 11

                                           ORIGINAL    REVISED                                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
                                            APPROP     BUDGET     YTD EXPENDED   MTD EXPENDED   ENCUMBRANCES        BUDGET      USED

4729 YADKINVILLE VFD                      

5954729 YADKINVILLE VFD - EXPENSE          

55610 AD.VAL.FIRE TAX CONTRIB.TO VFD      

5954729 55610  AD.VAL.FIRE TAX CONT         530,000     530,000     530,000.00            .00            .00            .00  100.0%

     TOTAL AD.VAL.FIRE TAX CONTRIB.TO       530,000     530,000     530,000.00            .00            .00            .00  100.0%

55611 SALES TAX CONTRIB.TO VFD            

5954729 55611  SALES TAX CONTRIB.TO               0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL SALES TAX CONTRIB.TO VFD               0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

55612 EQUIPMENT TESTING                   

5954729 55612  EQUIPMENT TESTING                  0       5,210       5,205.50       5,205.50            .00           4.50   99.9%

  2022/11/000015 05/02/2022 API        5,205.50 VND 002292 VCH208571   ZACKS LADDER & HOSE  Zack's Ladder & Hose Testing Y   106381

     TOTAL EQUIPMENT TESTING                      0       5,210       5,205.50       5,205.50            .00           4.50   99.9%

     TOTAL YADKINVILLE VFD - EXPENSE        530,000     535,210     535,205.50       5,205.50            .00           4.50  100.0%

     TOTAL YADKINVILLE VFD                  530,000     535,210     535,205.50       5,205.50            .00           4.50  100.0%

                        TOTAL EXPENSES      530,000     535,210     535,205.50       5,205.50            .00           4.50

                           GRAND TOTAL      530,000     535,210     535,205.50       5,205.50            .00           4.50  100.0%

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Brittany Allen **                                          

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MvRfU%2FnD42YqPey%2Bh%2FbwJE9xoY6aZwCA17Gu1O4CQXF2q2hP5ygl3YkPXcyAseM0
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tINxu%2FEEUZfzCcvyBw6YgirXdtQIfu8haAER%2FHNB4oFJT2489rtNbF%2Fk53sg9m71
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XARdVVZ30ImSGYvgHq2nOzEvYMhZMrK1N7IoHxM6sbOHVtX%2BKlRyscvBLHGPEOIR
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=suCehCnI5IF2uLoq8joa71pJgbVhq1ye5V2hWh6mgsvQMZpbJraTl1Lqv1QW%2BEWp
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2022/11
  Sequence 1       4         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2       9         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3      11         Y        N         Suppress zero bal accts: N
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2022/11
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2022/11
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: N
  Multiyear view: D

         Find Criteria
Field Name         Field Value

Fund               59
Function           
Category           
Department         
Division           
Program            
Grants             
Projects           
Character Code     
Org                
Object             
Project            
Account type       Expense
Account status     
Rollup Code        
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  FOR 2022 12                                                                                     JOURNAL DETAIL 2022 12 TO 2022 12

                                           ORIGINAL    REVISED                                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
                                            APPROP     BUDGET     YTD EXPENDED   MTD EXPENDED   ENCUMBRANCES        BUDGET      USED

4729 YADKINVILLE VFD                      

5954729 YADKINVILLE VFD - EXPENSE          

55610 AD.VAL.FIRE TAX CONTRIB.TO VFD      

5954729 55610  AD.VAL.FIRE TAX CONT         530,000     530,000     530,000.00            .00            .00            .00  100.0%

     TOTAL AD.VAL.FIRE TAX CONTRIB.TO       530,000     530,000     530,000.00            .00            .00            .00  100.0%

55611 SALES TAX CONTRIB.TO VFD            

5954729 55611  SALES TAX CONTRIB.TO               0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL SALES TAX CONTRIB.TO VFD               0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

55612 EQUIPMENT TESTING                   

5954729 55612  EQUIPMENT TESTING                  0       5,210       5,205.50            .00            .00           4.50   99.9%

     TOTAL EQUIPMENT TESTING                      0       5,210       5,205.50            .00            .00           4.50   99.9%

     TOTAL YADKINVILLE VFD - EXPENSE        530,000     535,210     535,205.50            .00            .00           4.50  100.0%

     TOTAL YADKINVILLE VFD                  530,000     535,210     535,205.50            .00            .00           4.50  100.0%

                        TOTAL EXPENSES      530,000     535,210     535,205.50            .00            .00           4.50

                           GRAND TOTAL      530,000     535,210     535,205.50            .00            .00           4.50  100.0%

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Brittany Allen **                                          

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=b2eHRA4LtXZhXqdED1WYsHzaJsCBjU1G%2BGWa3W35QxbiZ4jmCeKT8dUSmpNOLZFR
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=F7DC0xHc0YI133eRHu1V2GiL%2BbtD9vd%2F%2BSzHJKQG6ZEunSVMkCdf43iJlumE25tu
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wHGxKC5x836OIzVehxv5sBhX7zlY8JzHyYNKINfCIQdW5pZj4q8vM1723I7o9PaM
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2022/12
  Sequence 1       4         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2       9         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3      11         Y        N         Suppress zero bal accts: N
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2022/12
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2022/12
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: N
  Multiyear view: D

         Find Criteria
Field Name         Field Value

Fund               59
Function           
Category           
Department         
Division           
Program            
Grants             
Projects           
Character Code     
Org                
Object             
Project            
Account type       Expense
Account status     
Rollup Code        
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2022/10
  Sequence 1       4         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2       9         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3      11         Y        N         Suppress zero bal accts: N
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2022/10
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2022/10
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: N
  Multiyear view: D

         Find Criteria
Field Name         Field Value

Fund               59
Function           
Category           
Department         
Division           
Program            
Grants             
Projects           
Character Code     
Org                
Object             
Project            
Account type       Expense
Account status     
Rollup Code        
                   


